Avslutningsuken / Offisiell apning Haugesund Friidrettsstadion

Mandag 23. september 2013, arranggr Haugesund Idrettslag

200m Gutter/Menn
Kristian Magnussen

John-Elias Stange Thorbjgrnsen

Marius Emil Salvanes
Leonard-Johan Nesheim
Stian Hjorteland
Morten Endresen
Benjamin Liestgl
Kristian Rossland

200m Jenter
Fride Bru Waage
Lene Charlotte Wee

800m Gutter

John-Atle Rasmussen
Daniel Jacobsen

Jgrgen Madsg

Jone Stavland

Simon @streng Veland
Henrik Snemyr Langesater

800 Jenter
Elisabeth Angell Bergh
Elisabeth Harris-Christensen

Hgyde Gutter
@yvind Raestad Vikse
Havard Saether Pedersen

Hgyde Jenter
Malfrid Sendenaa
Vivian Selena Steinsund

Spyd Gutter

Bjgrn-Sigve Nesheim
Thomas Andersen Onsrud
Bjgrnar Apeland

Spyd Jenter
Mathilde P Solli
Amalie Vage Grannes
Hanne D. Jgnsson
Lena Skaatan Vik

1986 Haugesund
1994 Haugesund
1997 Akra

1995 Haugesund
1995 Torvastad
1999 Haugesund
1995 Haugesund
1997 Akra

1999 Haugesund
1999 Haugesund

1997 Haugesund
1998 Torvastad

1997 Haugesund
1998 Haugesund
2000 Haugesund
1999 Haugesund

1996 Haugesund
1996 Haugesund

1999 Haugesund
1998 Haugesund

1999 Haugesund
1999 Haugesund

1997 Haugesund
1998 Haugesund
1999 Haugesund

1994 Haugesund
1997 Haugesund
1997 Haugesund
1999 Haugesund

Sidelav1

Vind
23,07 0,9
23,62 0,9
23,71 0,9
23,87 0,9
24,20 0,9
24,22 0,9
24,72 0,9
24,99 0,9
27,53 0,8
30,27 0,8
2,09,56
2,11,21
2,17,46
2,22,79
2,23,58
2,36,60
2,17,64
2,27,77
1,60
0,00
1,40
1,35

38,70 700 gram
32,30 600 gram
27,08 600 gram

29,96 600 gram
23,40 600 gram
14,19 600 gram
29,82 400 gram



